
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 21-1097

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 1/21/2021

Title: Ordinance approving an amendment to the Memorandum of Understanding between the Natural
Resources Defense Council, Inc. and the City of San Antonio in support of the American Cities
Climate Challenge, to extend the support from December 31, 2020 to June 30, 2021. ?[David McCary,
Assistant City Manager; Douglas Melnick, Chief Sustainability Officer]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement, 2. Ordinance 2021-01-21-0035

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session1/21/2021 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

